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Survey on Fair Trade, recycling waste, on pollution, environmental initiatives in the area, saving energy and water

TOTAL NUMBER OF
PEOPLE INTERVIEWED:
24

nr. |Question TOTAL RESULTS %
1/lam
14 0
15 0 1.lam
16 2 8,3 0,0% 0,0% )
17 0 0,0% 4,2% =14
18 1 4,2 =15
from 19 to 30 6 25 1
from 31 to 50 11 458 =16
older than 50 4, 16,7 17
100 m18
® from 19 to 30
m from 31 to 50
 older than 50
I usually go
2 [shopping
every day. 0
three times a week. 1 4.2 2.1 usually go Shopplng
onf:e a week. 8 33,3 12.5% 0.0% 4,2%
twice a month. 8 333 W every day.
once a month. 4 16,7 .
- M three times a week.
few times a year. 3 12,5
100 M once a week.

M twice a month.
M once a month.

m few times a year.
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| mostly go 3. I mostly go shopping |
3|shopping Ll 7
only when | need to buy something. 19 792 | ® only when | need to buy
when | feel lonely. 1 4,2 something. |
when | do not know what to do. 2 8,3 ® when | feel lonely. 1
when | want to spend some time
with friends. 2 83 when | do not know what to
100 do. ]
B when | want to spend some
time with friends. i
What do you
mostly buy
when you go
shopping? (You
may choose
more than one
4|answer)
Food. 14 22,6
Clothes. 21 339 4. What do you mostly buy when you go
Hi-tech items. 3 4,8 h .
’ ing?
Shoes. 1 17,8 Shopping
Books. 6| 97 6,4% - 32%~ 0,0% ® Food.
CDs/DVDs. 1 1,6 1,6% = Clothes.
Beauty products. 4 6,4 ) )
Other kinds of products. 2 3,2 ¥ Hi-tech items.
All the items above. 0 W Shoes.
100 M Books.
M CDs/DVDs.
Beauty products.
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87 Other kinds of products.
When | go
shopping |
5|/mostly go to
big shopping centres. 16 66,7
megastores/supermarkets. 3| 125 | (o 5. When | go shopping | mostly go to
small shops in town. 5 20,8
small shops in the village. 0 | big shopping centres.
the marketplace. 0
food courts. 0 B megastores/supermarkets.
none of the above-mentioned. 0
100 m small shops in town.
H small shops in the village.
M the marketplace.
| believe that
today the
6|environment is
not polluted. 1 4,2 .
slightly polluted. 1 a2 6. | believe that today the
quite polluted. 11 45,8 environment is
very polluted. 10 41,7 4,1%
no answer 1 4,1 M not polluted.
100 u slightly polluted.
quite polluted.
M very polluted.
M no answer
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7|1 think that \ \ '
politicians do their best in order to
protect the environment. 2 8,3 7.1 think that
politicians do enough in order to
protect the environment. 0 0
politicians could do a lot more in 0,0% m politicians do their best in
order to protect the environment. 16 66,7 order to protect the
politicians do not care about the environment.
environment. 6 25 M politicians do enough in
| do not know. 0 0 order to protect the
100 environment.
M politicians could do a lot
more in order to protect
the environment.
M politicians do not care
about the environment.
m | do not know.
8|Personally, |
usually recycle plastic/paper/glass/... 20 83,3 8. Persona"y’ |
sometimes recycle
plastic/paper/glass/... 1 4,2 4,2%
hardly ever recycle
plastic/paper/glass/... 2 8,3
M usually recycle
never recycle plastic/paper/glass/... 1 4,2 plastic/paper/glass/...
100 B sometimes recycle
plastic/paper/glass/...
M hardly ever recycle
plastic/paper/glass/...
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H never recycle
plastic/paper/glass/...
I have been
9|recycling for
less than a year. 3 12,5
one-two years. 4 16,7 9. | have been recycling for
two-five years. 7 29,2
more than five years. 8 333 8,3%
| do not remember. 2| 83 B less than a year.
100
M one-two years.
 two-five years.
B more than five years.
H | do not remember.
10|1 believe that
recycling is very important. 19 79,2
recycling is quite important. 3| 125 10. | believe that
recycling is not important. 2 8,3
ycling p 8 3%
100

M recycling is very
important.

12,5%

M recycling is quite
important.

m recycling is not
important.

11

To me, fair trade
is
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a trade run by multinational
companies. 2| 84 11. To me, fair trade is
a trade run by small companies. 14 58,3
I do not know. 8 333 8,4% H a trade run by
100 multinational
companies.
M a trade run by small
companies.
1 do not know.
1211
have already been shopping in fair
trade shops. 10 41,7 12. |
have never been shopping in fair
trade shops. 14 58,3
100

M have already been
shopping in fair
trade shops.

B have never been
shopping in fair
trade shops.




